
Reading
Enrolled

NT 
Approved

NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Greystone School

Greystone School

Greystone School

138

138

49

0

0

0

0

1

0

138

137

49

15

7

11

11

5

22

74

50

15

54

36

31

30

47

15

22

34

31

19

33

8

14

24

16

Beginning of Grade 3

Beginning of Grade 4

Beginning of Grade 5

46

43

49

0

0

0

0

0

0

46

43

49

3

6

6

7

14

12

22

25

27

48

58

55

12

7

11

26

16

22

9

5

5

20

12

10

341

444

544

School: Greystone School
District: North Providence
State: Rhode Island
Code: 24-24110

Fall 2006 NECAP Tests

School Summary
2006-2007 Students

Level 4 = Profi cient with Distinction; Level 3 = Profi cient; Level 2 = Partially Profi cient; Level 1 = Substantially Below Profi cient

Mathematics
Enrolled

NT 
Approved

NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Beginning of Grade 3

Beginning of Grade 4

Beginning of Grade 5

46

43

49

0

0

0

0

0

1

46

43

48

0

1

6

0

2

13

25

15

10

54

35

21

12

20

15

26

47

31

9

7

17

20

16

35

339

438

537

Writing
Enrolled

NT 
Approved

NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Beginning of Grade 5 49 0 0 49 11 22 15 31 15 31 8 16 545


